 Job Number:_____________________________________________   Location: ________________________________________________________________________
www.micromatic.com   •   1 (866) 327-4159
UNDERBAR STAINLESS
Stainless Steel
304 Grade
Constructed to meet
NSF specifications
BEER DRAINER
24” DEEP BEER DRAINER
• Designed specifically for the Undercounter Mount Beer Tower.
• 304 Stainless Steel top assembly, front apron and sides.
• Silver soldered seams for added strength and durability.
• Steel tube legs with welded cross-brace construction, finished with
corrosion-resistant hammertone paint, complete with adjustable feet.
MM-CLP24-BD
Polished Stainless Steel
Specifications
Central
10726 North Second St.
Machesney Park, IL 61115
Tel. (815) 968-7557
Fax. (815) 968-0363
Southeast
2364 Simon Ct.
Brooksville, FL 34604
Tel. (352) 799-6331
Fax. (352) 796-2429
Northeast
4601 Saucon Creek Rd.
Center Valley, PA 18034
Tel. (610) 625-4464
Fax. (610) 625-4466
West
19791 Bahama St.
Northridge, CA 91324
Tel. (818) 701-9765
Fax. (818) 701-9844
Toll-Free: 1-866-327-4159
Micro Matic reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
©2015 Micro Matic USA, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Dimensions
01653-D0315
Part No. Description Dimensions Shipping Weight Box Dimensions
MM-CLP24-BD Polished Stainless Steel 24”L x 24”D x 37”H
TBD kg TBD mm
TBD lbs TBD inches
419mm
16 1/2"
203mm
8"
940mm
37"
660mm
26"
279mm
11"
610mm
24"
165mm
6 1/2"
381mm
15"
279mm
11"
191mm
7 1/2"
610mm
24"
TOP
FRONT SIDE
178mm
7"216mm
8 1/2"
216mm
8 1/2"